Evaluation Results for ATSD Student Survey
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ATSI? staff members are accessible to assist me with using ATSD 36 79 0% 1 29 0% 5 4.0% 5 0% 0.0%
services.
Scheduling an exam using the ATSD Testing System is easy to do. 34 68.0% 10 20.0% 3 6.0% 4.0% 2.0%
Taking exams at ATSD helps me to be successful in my classes. 37 74.0% 10 20.0% 3 6.0% 0.0% 0.0%
ATSD provides me with my testing accommodations. 42 84.0% 6 12.0% 2 4.0% 0.0% 0.0%
The ATSD testing environment is secure. 35 70.0% 10 20.0% 3 6.0% 4.0% 0.0%
The assistive technology | am provided with at ATSD helps me to

IStve gy am providedwl P 5 |455%| 4 |364%| 2 |182% 0.0% 0.0%
be successful in completing my exams.

Note.SA=Strongly Agree; A=Agree; NAND=Neither Agree Nor Disagree; D=Disagree; SD=Strongly Disagree




